Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS 1
Series
SPRA-32/40/63
Electric Actuators
Features
• Modular actuator system in three different sizes
• At least three different screws for each cylinder size
• Inline and parallel motor adapter

SPRA-32/40/63
Electric Actuators
Ordering Key
Stroke SPRA-LS-032 SPRA-BS-032 SPRA-BN-032 SPRA-LS-040 SPRA-BS-040 SPRA-BN-040 SPRA-LS-063 SPRA-BS-063 SPRA-BN-063 SPRA-BL-063
50 R481633796 R481633802 R481633808 – – – – – – –
100 R481633797 R481633803 R481633809 R481633814 R481633820 R481633826 R481633832 R481633840 R481633848 R481633856
150 R481633798 R481633804 R481633810 – – – – – – –
200 R481633799 R481633805 R481633811 R481633815 R481633821 R481633827 R481633833 R481633841 R481633849 R481633857
300 R481633800 R481633806 R481633812 R481633816 R481633822 R481633828 R481633834 R481633842 R481633850 R481633858
400 R481633801 R481633807 R481633813 R481633817 R481633823 R481633829 R481633835 R481633843 R481633851 R481633859
500 – – – R481633818 R481633824 R481633830 R481633836 R481633844 R481633852 R481633860
600 – – – R481633819 R481633825 R481633831 R481633837 R481633845 R481633853 R481633861
700 – – – – – – R481633838 R481633846 R481633854 R481633862
800 – – – – – – R481633839 R481633847 R481633855 R481633863
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS 11
Series
SPRA-32/40/63
Electric Actuators
Ordering Key
SPRA
Motor Drive Hybrid Cable
Ordering Key Option Ordering Key Ordering Key Length
32
IC830M21C-KK92GF00 brake
IC830DP00306
CCJ1A2-015-003-00 3m
IC830M21C-KK9NGF00 no brake
CCJ1A2-015-006-00 6m
CCJ1A2-015-009-00 9m
40
IC830M23E-CK92GF00 brake
IC830DP00306 or
IC830DP00606
CCJ1A2-015-003-00 3m
IC830M23E-CK9NGF00 no brake
CCJ1A2-015-006-00 6m
CCJ1A2-015-009-00 9m
63
IC830M43G-GC92GF00 brake
IC830DP00607 or
IC830DP01207
CCJ2A2-015-003-00 3m
IC830M43G-GC9NGF00 no brake
CCJ2A2-015-006-00 6m
CCJ2A2-015-009-00 9m
Adapters for Servo Motors
Motor
SPRA-32 SPRA-40 SPRA-63
Inline Adapter Parallel Adapter Inline Adapter Parallel Adapter Inline Adapter Parallel Adapter
IC830M21C-KKxx R412028526 R412028525 - - - -
IC830M23E-CKxx - - R412028528 R412028527 - -
IC830M43G-GCxx - - - - R412028530 R412028529
1FK7015-5AK-71-1SH3 R412028538 R412028537 – – – –
1FK7022-5AK71-1UH3 R412028539 – R412028542 R412028540 – –
1FK7034-2AK71-1UH0 – – R412028543 R412028541 R412028545 R412028544
1FK7044-4CH71-1UH0 – – – – R412028546 –